
+ Saturday. September 10 +¢Sports Summaries: 2.0, 2.30, 3.0,
3.30, 4.0, 4.30 p.m.

Sports Summaries: 2.0, 2.30, 3.0,
3.30, 4.0, 4.30 p.m.

IZB weete «
6. 0 a.m. Early Morning Session
3.
o District Weather Forecast
15 ig Preview (Bill Meredith)9. 0 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
9.30 Anton and the Paramount TheatreOrchestra
9.45 The Friendly Road Session with the
Traveller
40. 0 Three Hits and a Miss
10.16 Humour and Harmony
12. 0 Lunch to the Latest
12.30 p.m. Sports Postponements
Gardening Session (John Henry)
ag A Melody a Minute: Record Selec-ons2.0 Sports Sumary Every Half-Hour2..2 Priority Parade
2:30 For Those At Home4.30 Sports Summary
The Milestone Club (Thea)
Strictly Instrumental

5. 0 The Sunbeam Session (Thea)
6.30 Junior Jury6.46 Evening Star: Phil Green

EVENING PROGRAMMB)
6. 0 Topigal Tunes6.16 The Sea Rover
6.30 Empire Games

"teint
Quiz

6.45 Sports Results Meredith)
7. 0 The Lilian Dale Affair
7.30 Modulation to the Moderns (Alan
aaa7.45. eserved
8. 0 Money-Go-Round8.30 What’s New in Records

8.45 Shenandoah9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Preview of Rugby by MarkNicholis
9.30 Melody Time10. 0 Dancing Time
10.15 Out of the Night: The Story ofWilliam J. Sidris
10.30 1ZB Evening Requests.12.0 Close down éee

27,.B WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.

6. 0 a.m. On Our Breakfast Session
8.15 Sports News
8.30 Paula Green and her Orchestra
8.45 Jack Dely (baritone)9.15 Tunes Light and Bright
9.30 Break for Music
9.45 Jesse Crawford (Cinema organ)10. 0 Gardening with Snowy
10.145 Housewives’ Session (Kay)
10.30 Light Comedy Gems
10.45 Music in the Air
41. 0 The Modernaires
11.15 Queen’s Hal! Light Orchestra
11.80 Sports Cancellations
11.32 Tunes for Two
11.45 Light Variety
42. 0 Bright Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Sports Cancellations2.0 Sports Results every Half Hour
2.15 Light Orchestras
2.30 Lily Pons
2.45 Serenade of the Islands3. 0 Favourite Tenors 5

3.15 Ivor Moreton and Dave Kaye
3.30 Ethel Merman and Ray Middleton

|

On the Sweeter Side
Musical Make 7Famous Dance Bands
Arthur Askey Entertains
Radio Rhythm
Westward Ho
News from the Zoo (C. J. Cutler)
Ballads of Ireland
Melodies of the Moment
EVENING PROGRAMME
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6. O Tea Time Tunes
6.15 The Sea Rover
6.30 Perry Como6.45 Sports Session (George Edwards)
7. 0 The Lilian Dale Affair
7.30 Modulation to the Moderns
7.45 Gems from Opera8. 0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 What’s New in Records
8.45 Masters of Song9. O Doctor Mac
9.165 Preview of Rugby: N.Z. v. Border9.30 Bright Tunes
9.45 Jack Hylton and his Orchestra10. 0 Records from Our Catalogue10.30 ZB Evening Requests12. 0 Close down

37.B CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.

6. 0 a.m. Start the Day ‘to MusicCricket Result
8. 0 Breakfast Club with Happi Hill8.15 Sports Session: Late Preview
9. 0 The World of Motoring (Trevor
Holden)9.30 Eyewitness Account of Cricket
10. 0 Music at Your Leisure
10.15 Movie Magazine10.30 Saturday Morning Concert11. 0 Favourites For To-day11.30 Sports Cancellations
For the Week-end Gardener
12. 0 Luncheon Music
12.30 p.m. Sports Cancellations1.2 Screen Snapshots1.15 Rambling in Rhythm2.0 Sports Summaries every half-hourThe Tender Heart
Hawaiian’ Harmon2.15

2.30 Album of Memories
2.45 Gracie Fields Takes Over
3. 0 Terry Shand and his Orchestra
3.15 Dick Powell and Joy Nicholls
3.30 Comedy Corner: Stanley Holloway
and Ada and Elsie
3.45 David Rose and his Orchestra4. 0 Music for Saturday Afternoon |4.30 Sports SummaryChildren’s Session
4.45 Long, Long Ago5. 0 Kiddies’ Concert
5.45 Don John

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Reserved
6.15 The Sea Rover
6.30 Let’s Get Together (Happi Hill)
6.45 Sports Results7. 0 The Lilian Dale Affair
sig
Modulation to the Moderns: Alan

Eddy
7.45 Pride and Prejudice

| 8. 0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 What’s New in Records?
8.45 Vanity Fair9. 0 Doctor Mac ;

9.15 Preview of Rugby by MarkNicholls
. O Gus Gray, Special Correspondent
Emphasis on the Dance

.30 ZB Evening Requests

. O Close Down

AZB wovea m.
6. 0 a.m. London News6. & Music to Start the Da
7. 0 | Tunes for the Early Worm
7.35 Morning Star8. 0 When You Wake
8.15 Sportscast
9. 0 You Voted Tops
9.30 Echoes of the South
9.45 Como and Cugie40. 0 Music in the Horlick Manner
10.15 Voices of France
410.30 Musica! Alisorts
41. 0 Bob Crosby Takes Over
11.15 Salute to Ernest Baill
11.30 Sports Cancellations and Postpone-ments

a
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11.46 Jeannette MacDonald Sings with
Nelson Eddy
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu1.0 p:im. Of Interest to Men
1.15 Texas All-Star Jamboree
1.46 These Tunes Will Make You
Whistie
2. 0 Sports Summary every Half-hour
until! 4.30
2.15 Tauber Tunes
2.45 On the Black, On the White3. 0 Margaret Whiting at the Micro-
phone
3.15 Gleb Yellin’s Gipsy Ensemble
3.30 From the U.S.A.
3.45 Two Star Concert with Bill Days(tenor) and Gaylord Carter (organist)
They Make You LaughSandler’s Strings
Stop Press on SportChildren’s Hour (Peter)Children’s QuizFrom the Book of Knowledge
EVENING PROGRAMME
The Singing Strings
The Sea Rover
Your Music and Mine
Sports Results
The Lilian Dale Affair
Modulation to the ModernsPeter Yorke Entertains You
Money-Go-Round
What’s New in Records

' Tales from the Pen of Edgar Allen
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9. 0 Doctor Mao
9.15 Mark Nicholls’ Rugby Preview:
N.Z. v. Border
9.30 Your Musical Sweethearts
10. 0 The Enric Madriguera Style10.15 Melodies and Songs of the GayNineties

>

big 5 411.20 Dance Musio from-the Towna
11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON. Nth.940 ke. 319m,
a.m. Breakfast session
Local Weather Forecast
Sports Preview
Good Morning Request sessionWith a Smile and a SongInterlude on Strings ‘Blithe Spirits
The Milt Herth Trio
Sandy Powell’s Escapades
Bob Crosby’s Orchestra
Variety Parade
Sports Cancellations
Paging Ella LoganStrict Tempo
Lunch Music —

E

25 p.m. Sports Cancellations
.80 Dominion Weather Forecast
Gardening session
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2.0 =Sports Summaries every half-hour2.1 Popular Artists on Parade2.30 Songs to Remember
2.45 Tommy Dorsey Evergreens
3. 0 Songs of the Prairie
3.15 Eddie Wilson, pianist
3.30 Variety Roundup4.0 #£Accent on Rhythm
4.30 Complete Sports Summary
4.45 Light and Bright5. 0 Tenor Time
5.15 Mixed Grill f

5.30 Long, Long Ago: The Story of the
Big Haunt
6.45 Tollefsen and the Three Peppers

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Topical Tunes
6.15 Art Mooney and Art Tatum
6.30 The George Mitchell Choir and
Mantovani’s Strings for Dancing
Sports Results (Fred Murphy)Dramatic Interlude
Lilian Dale Affair
Modulation to the ModernsLilt of the Waltz
Money-go-Round
Reserved
Fireside Favourites
Doctor Mac «
Rhythm in RetrospectWeather Forecast
On the Dance Floor
All Black Preview by Mark Nicholls
Close down
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FLY AUCKLAND-LONDON
in 5 DAYSbythe
66Kangaroo"Service

YoURtrip to London will bemore
interesting if you fly via Sydney on the
famous "Kangaroo'

)} Service through the
colourfulEast. Take theTEAL:FlyingBoat
to Sydney, then the QE.A. or B.O.AC
Constellation Sydney to London. YouI enjoy
the utmost in travel variety--tropical glamour,
Orientalcolour,Easternpageantryandmystery,old
worldcharm.Youmayenjoyafewdays' oraweek's
stayinSydney,SingaporeorRomeatnoextrafare.
Food is the finest-'~you fly in air-conditioned
comfortenjoy perfect service. No currency
problems. Take all the baggage you like
66Ibs. carried free. Guaranteed return
passages forround trip ticket holders.

QEA and B-OA:�
QANTAS EMPIRE AIRWAYS in parallel with
BRiTiSH OVERSEAS AIRWAYS CORPORATION

JESERYATIONS: TASMAN EMPIRE A!RWAYS LIMITED,CENTRALBOOKING OFFICE
URWAYSHOUSE; CUSTOMS ST. EAST, AUCKLAND;AND LEADING TRAVELAGENTS
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